Polysolar Limited. 2024 All rights reserved
Instructions for Installation of Polysolar
PS-CT-Series BIPV modules
Polysolar Limited
Aurora Cambridge, Madingley Road, Cambridge, CB3 0ET, UK
TEL：+44 (0)1223 911534
Email : info@polysolar.co.uk
WEB：www.polysolar.co.uk

exactly measured electrical characteristics are shown on the label of the units.
Polysolar
Model
Class
Stabilized Performance STC
Transparency
Vmpp
(V)
Impp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Electrical tolerance  +5/-0%
PS-CT-85 85W 5% 96.6 0.88 120.5 0.98
PS-CT-72 72 W 10% 87.0 0.82 116 0.88
PS-CT-64 64 W 20% 87.0 0.73 116 0.78
PS-CT-56 56 W 30% 87.0 0.64 116 0.68
PS-CT-48 48 W 40% 87.0 0.55 116 0.59
PS-CT-40 40 W 50% 87.0 0.46 116 0.49
Max over current  rating
2.0 A
Temperature
Coefficient